Klubrekorder 17 ar Piger

Dvelse Resultat Navn Stadion/by  Dato Vind/haek/vaegt
100 m. 12,76 Kathrine Nielsen -77 Helsingborg/SE 09.07.94 +1,5

200 m. 2591 Kathrine Nielsen -77 Hyvinkaa/SF 02.08.94 +1,2

400 m. 57,6 Dorthe Rasmussen -60 Dsterbro 15.09.77

800 m. 2.05,5 Dorthe Rasmussen -60 Lyngby 07.08.77

1.000 m. 3.10,7 Christina Gedsg -73 Glostrup 18.09.90

1.500 m. 4.13,5 Dorthe Rasmussen -60 dsterbro 11.08.77

1 mile 5.20,8 Hanne Rasmussen- 67 Glostrup 26.09.84

3.000 m. 9.42,2 Dorthe Rasmussen -60 Wien/A 18.06.77

5000 m.

10.000 m. 35.10,0 Dorthe Rasmussen -60 Hvidvore 19.03.77

10 km. landevej 44.56 Christina Gedsg -73 Holbaek 12.02.90

100 m. heek 15,31 Kathrine Nielsen -77 Hyvinkaa/SF 02.08.94 +0,5-76,2/13,00/8,5
200 m. heek 30,9 Kathrine Nielsen -77 Glostrup 06.10.94 -1,9 76,2
400 m. haek 64,10 Kathrine Nielsen -77 Huddinge/SE 04.09.94 76,2
2.000 m. forh. 76,2
4x100m. 53,3 Glostrup IC Tarnby 01.05.93

Pernille Larsen -76/Sara Schomacker 76/Kathrine Nielsen -77/Karina Dahl -76
4 x 400 m. 5.09,2 Glostrup IC Frederiksberg 22.09.94

Christina Jargensen -78/Camilla Madsen -78/Kira Nielsen -78/Diana Christiansen -77
1.000 m. st. 2.26,1 Glostrup IC Frederiksberg 20.09.94

Christina Jgrgensen- 78/Lise Hading -78/Camilla Madsen -78/Kathrine Nielsen -77



Leengde
Trespring
Hgjde
Stang
Kugle
Diskos

Spyd

Hammer

Veegt

7 kamp

Kaste 5-kamp

5,33
10,76
1,66
2,30
10,72
34,74

37,02
33,54

5.140 p.

(100 m. haek. 15,31/hgjde 1,55/kugle 8,17/200 m. 25,91
leengde 5,08/spyd 37,02/800 m. 2.27,9)

Laila Ankerstjerne -65
Kathrine Nielsen -77
Maj Grevy -72
Pernille Larsen -76
Pernille Larsen -76

Jette Sefeldt -47

Kathrine Nielsen -77

Pernille Larsen -76

Kathrine Nielsen -77

(Hammer-kugle-diskos-veegt-spyd)

Glostrup
Glostrup
Herlev
Aalborg
Tarnby

Hyvinkaa/SF

Glostrup

15.08.82
04.10.94
24.06.89
05.09.93
01.05.93
1964

03.08.94
07.10.93

-1,2

3,0 kg.

1,0 kg.

500 g.

600 g.

3,0 kg. /110 cm.
7,26 kg.
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